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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
21/01/2018 - 16:46 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Pionirska 2007-2008

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:28.69 260 40.83 47.86
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:31.66 236 41.22 50.44
3. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:36.23 204 43.65 52.58
4. LAZIC, Una 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:39.44 185 44.50 54.94
5. ARSENIJEVIC, Sara 07 Bor 1:41.79 172 49.46 52.33
6. ILIĆ, Nadja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 1:42.14 170 49.33 52.81
7. SPASOJEVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:43.75 162 47.28 56.47
8. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:44.20 160 47.70 56.50
9. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:45.39 155 48.66 56.73

10. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:45.50 154 52.01 53.49
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:47.91 144
12. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:49.14 139 51.06 58.08
13. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:53.01 126 52.41 1:00.60

DSQ KOCIC, Una 07 Delta 1:37.06 44.86 52.20

Kadetska 2005-2006

1. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 1:19.20 366 36.57 42.63
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:19.94 356 37.81 42.13
3. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:21.27 339 38.70 42.57
4. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:23.17 316 38.08 45.09
5. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.26 273 40.56 46.70
6. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki 1969 1:28.18 265 41.00 47.18
7. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 1:28.28 264 39.57 48.71
8. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 1:31.28 239 45.36 45.92
9. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:33.86 220 44.43 49.43

10. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 PK Olimpija 1:34.46 215 40.85 53.61
DSQ TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:30.35 41.91 48.44
DSQ KOSTIĆ, Milica 05 PK "Delfin" KG 1:43.03 46.52 56.51

Mlađa juniorska 2003-2004

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:12.67 474 33.72 38.95
2. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:18.50 376 38.09 40.41
3. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:18.51 376 37.50 41.01
4. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:20.38 350 38.38 42.00
5. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:21.47 336 39.53 41.94
6. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:22.08 329 36.94 45.14
7. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:23.88 308 39.44 44.44
8. TRAJKOVIC, Milica 04 Delta 1:27.53 271 41.96 45.57
9. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:28.42 263 42.05 46.37

10. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 1:29.05 257 41.44 47.61
11. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:29.43 254

DSQ PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:27.77

Starija juniorska 2001-2002

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:11.62 495 33.43 38.19
2. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:14.58 438 35.07 39.51
3. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.81 401 36.13 40.68
4. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:18.27 379 35.48 42.79
5. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:23.71 310 39.32 44.39
6. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 1:27.35 273 40.55 46.80
7. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 1:32.97 226
8. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:42.10 170 46.79 55.31

DSQ MILETIC, Tina 01 Pk Viking Paracin 1:32.26 42.61 49.65
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Otvoreno

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:11.62 495 33.43 38.19
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:12.67 474 33.72 38.95
3. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:14.58 438 35.07 39.51
4. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.33 409 33.49 42.84
5. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:16.39 408 36.77 39.62
6. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.81 401 36.13 40.68
7. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:18.27 379 35.48 42.79
8. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:18.50 376 38.09 40.41
9. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:18.51 376 37.50 41.01

10. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 1:19.20 366 36.57 42.63
11. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:19.94 356 37.81 42.13
12. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:20.38 350 38.38 42.00
13. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:21.27 339 38.70 42.57
14. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:21.47 336 39.53 41.94
15. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:22.08 329 36.94 45.14
16. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:23.17 316 38.08 45.09
17. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:23.71 310 39.32 44.39
18. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:23.88 308 39.44 44.44
19. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.26 273 40.56 46.70
20. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 1:27.35 273 40.55 46.80
21. TRAJKOVIC, Milica 04 Delta 1:27.53 271 41.96 45.57
22. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki 1969 1:28.18 265 41.00 47.18
23. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 1:28.28 264 39.57 48.71
24. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:28.42 263 42.05 46.37
25. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:28.69 260 40.83 47.86
26. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 1:29.05 257 41.44 47.61
27. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:29.43 254
28. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 1:31.28 239 45.36 45.92
29. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:31.66 236 41.22 50.44
30. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 1:32.97 226
31. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:33.86 220 44.43 49.43
32. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 PK Olimpija 1:34.46 215 40.85 53.61
33. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:36.23 204 43.65 52.58
34. LAZIC, Una 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:39.44 185 44.50 54.94
35. ARSENIJEVIC, Sara 07 Bor 1:41.79 172 49.46 52.33
36. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:42.10 170 46.79 55.31
37. ILIĆ, Nadja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 1:42.14 170 49.33 52.81
38. SPASOJEVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:43.75 162 47.28 56.47
39. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:44.20 160 47.70 56.50
40. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:45.39 155 48.66 56.73
41. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:45.50 154 52.01 53.49
42. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:47.91 144
43. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:49.14 139 51.06 58.08
44. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:53.01 126 52.41 1:00.60

DSQ PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:27.77
DSQ TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:30.35 41.91 48.44
DSQ MILETIC, Tina 01 Pk Viking Paracin 1:32.26 42.61 49.65
DSQ KOCIC, Una 07 Delta 1:37.06 44.86 52.20
DSQ KOSTIĆ, Milica 05 PK "Delfin" KG 1:43.03 46.52 56.51

VK-EXH STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:07.88 581 31.98 35.90
VK-EXH PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:22.38 325 39.56 42.82


